Newlyn Market 14th April 2023
Species

Bass

Brill

Cod

Dover Sole
Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock
John Dory

Lemon Sole
Ling

Mackerel
Megrim

Monk Or Anglers

MSC Hake

Pollack, Lythe
Smoothhound

Whiting

Grand Total
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NEWLYN « CORNWALL

Grade/Size

(4) 1-2Kg

(2) 1.5-2Kg
(2) 4-7Kg

(4) 1-2Kg

(3) 0.4-0.6Kg
(1) 1Kg+

(2) 0.4-1kg
(2) 1-2Kg

(1) 2Kg+

(3) 0.5-1kg
(2) 0.5-0.6Kg
(2) 2.5-5kg

(LM) 0.33-0.45Kg

(M) 0.2-0.33Kg
(S) 0-0.2Kg
(3) 0.5-0.7Kg
(4) 0.35-0.5Kg
(3) 1-2Kg

(5) 0.25-0.5Kg
(1) 6Kg+

(2) 5-6Kg

(3) 4-5Kg

(4) 3-4Kg

(5) 2-3Kg

(6) 1-2Kg

(7) 0.5-1Kg
Chunks
Damaged

(3) 2-3Kg

(1) 2Kg+

(2) 1-2Kg

(1) 0.5Kg+

(2) 0.35-0.5Kg

Sum of Kgs Average

3.50
1.50
4.60
13.50
3.00
21.00
2.00
18.50
5.00
1.00
0.50
96.00
18.18
75.50
13.30
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.00
45.00
147.00
410.50
1,336.00
2,677.00
770.00
8.00
40.00
180.00
9.00
107.00
4.50
41.00
3.00
6,062.08

8.91
13.63
8.04
5.52
18.70
7.95
4.06
5.90
16.51
12.56
14.01
1.53
6.81
6.33
0.98
5.93
4.11
13.66
11.30
7.99
7.54
6.89
6.70
5.68
4.23
1.99
5.57
4.51
6.95
0.90
0.27
3.55
1.20
5.69




