



STEVENSON

— NEWLYN • CORNWALL —

Newlyn Market 14th April 2023

<u>Species</u>	<u>Grade/Size</u>	<u>Sum of Kgs</u>	<u>Average</u>
Bass	(4) 1-2Kg	3.50	8.91
Brill	(2) 1.5-2Kg	1.50	13.63
Cod	(2) 4-7Kg	4.60	8.04
	(4) 1-2Kg	13.50	5.52
Dover Sole	(3) 0.4-0.6Kg	3.00	18.70
Gurnard and Latchet	(1) 1Kg+	21.00	7.95
	(2) 0.4-1kg	2.00	4.06
Haddock	(2) 1-2Kg	18.50	5.90
John Dory	(1) 2Kg+	5.00	16.51
	(3) 0.5-1kg	1.00	12.56
Lemon Sole	(2) 0.5-0.6Kg	0.50	14.01
Ling	(2) 2.5-5kg	96.00	1.53
Mackerel	(LM) 0.33-0.45Kg	18.18	6.81
	(M) 0.2-0.33Kg	75.50	6.33
	(S) 0-0.2Kg	13.30	0.98
Megrim	(3) 0.5-0.7Kg	2.50	5.93
	(4) 0.35-0.5Kg	2.00	4.11
Monk Or Anglers	(3) 1-2Kg	1.50	13.66
	(5) 0.25-0.5Kg	1.00	11.30
MSC Hake	(1) 6Kg+	45.00	7.99
	(2) 5-6Kg	147.00	7.54
	(3) 4-5Kg	410.50	6.89
	(4) 3-4Kg	1,336.00	6.70
	(5) 2-3Kg	2,677.00	5.68
	(6) 1-2Kg	770.00	4.23
	(7) 0.5-1Kg	8.00	1.99
	Chunks	40.00	5.57
	Damaged	180.00	4.51
Pollack, Lythe	(3) 2-3Kg	9.00	6.95
Smoothhound	(1) 2Kg+	107.00	0.90
	(2) 1-2Kg	4.50	0.27
Whiting	(1) 0.5Kg+	41.00	3.55
	(2) 0.35-0.5Kg	3.00	1.20
<u>Grand Total</u>		<u>6,062.08</u>	<u>5.69</u>